2022 FARES

1-6 /15-07 | 16-7/5-8 |6-8/21-8 1-6/15-7 [16-7/5-8 6-8/21-8

CHARGES 1-9/15-9 |22-8/31-8 CHARGES 1-9/15-9 22-8/31-8

Persona - Person 8,00 9,50 1100 |2ce 1600 | 1700 | 1850
Small tent (Max. 2 persons) 14,00 14,50 15,00

Children 3 - 8 years 5,00 6,00 7.00 Second car / Second Motor. 3,00 3,50 5,00
Dogs 2,50 3,00 4,00

Children less 2 Gratis Gratis Electric socket 4,50 4,50 4,50

Car Gratis* Gratis* * = First car / motorcycle per place.

Motor-cycle Gratis* Gratis* All inclusive charges per night. - Free hot showers. (EURO).

Please see also our special and reduced offers on site: www.freeb.it

Campers / caravans with air conditioning, please add Eur 5/ night.

LOCAL TAXNOT INCLUDED: 1.50 EURO/DAY /PERSON, MAX 10 DAYS. ADULTSONLY OVER 14 YEARS.



